
NEP 2020  

Area of Subject  

   

 

BA: Hindi, English, Bengali, Music, Political Science, History, Sociology, Psychology, 

Philosophy, Archaeology, Anthropology, Human Rights, Counselling Psychology, Rural 

Development, Personality Development, Environmental Studies, International Relations, 

Civics, Buddhist Studies, Social Work, Public Administration, Public Relations, Advertising, 

Fine Arts & Applied Arts, Yoga, Physical Education & Sports, Performing Arts, Hotel 

Management, Journalism & Mass Communication, Translation. 

 

BCom: Commerce, Taxation, Accounts, Banking & Insurance. 

 

BBA: Marketing, Aviation, International Business, Business Law, Retail, Project Management, 

Shipping, Hospitality, Tourism, Real Estate, Banking & Insurance, Supply Chain Management, 

Finance, HRM. 

 

BCA: Computer Applications. 

 

BLIB: Library & Information Science. 

 

BSW: Social Work. 

 

BNYS: Naturopathy & Yoga Science. 

 

BPT: Physiotherapy. 

 

BSc: Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Botany, Zoology, Geology, Mathematics, Food Technology, 

Environmental Science, Health & Environment Safety, Microbiology, Biochemistry, 

Biotechnology, Electronics, Fashion Design, Animation & Multimedia, Textile Design, Interior 

Design, Home Science, Disaster Management, Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning, 



Data Science, Cloud Computing, Computer Science & IT, Cyber Security, Fire Safety & 

Industrial Safety, Agriculture, Horticulture, Occupational & Speech Therapy, Medical Lab 

Technology, Radiology, Dialysis Technology, Clinical Psychology, Nutrition & Dietetics, 

Optometry, Critical Care, Acupuncture, Dairy Technology, Community Health. 

 

BTech: Civil Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Electrical & Electronics Engineering, 

Computer Science Engineering, Chemical Engineering, Electronics & Communication 

Engineering. 

DCA: Computer Applications. 

 

Diploma: Yoga Training, Hospitality, Travel & Tourism, Hotel Management, Housekeeping 

Management, Translation, Counselling Psychology, Guidance & Counselling, Material 

Management, Fire & Safety, Agriculture, Horticulture, Psychology, Rural Development, 

Human Rights, Fine Arts, Fashion & Textile, Journalism & Mass Communication, Advertising, 

Digital Media, Film Making, Graphic Design, Photography, Nutrition & Dietetics, Disaster 

Management, Sports Coaching, Event Management, Printing & Publishing Technology, 

Physical Education & Sports, Medical Lab Technology. 

 

DTech: Civil Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Electrical & Electronics Engineering, 

Electronics & Communication Engineering, Computer Science Engineering, Automobile 

Engineering, Chemical Engineering, Instrumentation Engineering. 

DVOC: Fine Arts, Animation & Multimedia, Fashion Technology, Textile Technology, Printing 

& Publishing Technology, Event Management, Digital Business, Logistics & Supply Chain, 

Hardware & Networking, Cyber Security, Artificial Intelligence & Data Science, Cloud 

Computing, Computer & IT, Digital Marketing, Retail Management, Banking & Finance, E-

Commerce, Hotel Management, Travel & Tourism, Aviation & Airport, Renewable Energy 

Technology, Robotics & Automation, Construction Technology, Industrial Electronics 

Manufacturing, Food Technology, Dairy Technology, Fisheries, Agriculture & Horticulture, 

Fire & Safety, Health & Environment Safety, Physical Education & Sports. 

Executive MBA: Sales & Marketing, Finance, HR, Supply Chain & Logistics, Banking & 

Insurance, Real Estate, Hospitality & Tourism, Shipping & Port Management, Project 

Management, Business Analytics, Retail, Taxation, Business Law, International Business, 

Disaster Management, Industrial Organisational Psychology, Sports Management, Digital 

Marketing, Hospital Management, Operations Management, Construction Management, 

Agri-Business. 

MA: Hindi, English, Bengali, Music, Political Science, History, Sociology, Rural Development, 

Personality Development, Environmental Studies, International Relations, Civics, Buddhist 



Studies, Social Work, Public Administration, Public Relations, Advertising, Psychology, 

Philosophy, Archaeology, Anthropology, Human Rights, Counselling Psychology, Fine Arts & 

Applied Arts, Yoga, Physical Education & Sports, Performing Arts, Hotel Management, 

Journalism & Mass Communication, Translation. 

Masters: Naturopathy & Yoga Science, Hospital Administration, Library & Information 

Science, Public Health, Social Work. 

MBA: Sales & Marketing, Finance, HR, Supply Chain & Logistics, Banking & Insurance, 

Hospitality & Tourism, Shipping & Port, Project Management, Business Analytics, Industrial 

Organisational Psychology, Sports Management, Digital Marketing, Hospital Management, 

Operations Management, Construction Management, Agri-Business, Real Estate & Valuation, 

Retail, Taxation, Business Law, International Business, Disaster Management. 

MCA: Computer Applications. 

MCom: Commerce, Taxation, Accounts, Banking & Insurance. 

MDES: Fashion Technology. 

MPT: Orthopaedics, Neurology, Sports Injury. 

 

MSc: Advertising, Multimedia, Animation, Film Making, Home Science, Interior Design, 

Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Biotechnology, Microbiology, Biochemistry, Statistics, 

Environmental Science, Computer Science, IT, AI & Data Science, Cloud Computing, Cyber 

Security, Botany, Zoology, Mathematics, Fire & Safety, Health & Environment Safety, 

Occupational Safety, Food Technology, Hotel Management, Electronics, Occupational & 

Speech Therapy, Medical Lab Technology, Radiology, Dialysis Technology, Clinical Psychology, 

Nutrition & Dietetics, Optometry, Critical Care, Acupuncture, Dairy Technology, Community 

Health, Agriculture, Horticulture. 

 

MTech: Civil Engineering (Structure / Transportation), Mechanical Engineering (Thermal / 

Automobiles), Electrical & Electronics Engineering (Power Systems / Renewable Energy), 

Computer Science Engineering (AI & Machine Learning / Data Science & Big Data), Chemical 

Engineering (Biotechnology / Semiconductor), Electronics & Communication Engineering 

(VLSI Design / Communication Systems). 

 

MVOC: Fine Arts, Animation & Multimedia, Fashion Technology, Textile Technology, Printing 

& Publishing Technology, Event Management, Hardware & Networking, Cyber Security, 

Artificial Intelligence & Data Science, Cloud Computing, Computer & IT, Digital Marketing, 

Retail Management, Banking & Finance, E-Commerce & Digital Business, Logistics & Supply 

Chain, Hotel Management, Travel & Tourism, Robotics & Automation, Construction 



Technology, Industrial Electronics Manufacturing, Food Technology, Dairy Technology, 

Fisheries, Agriculture & Horticulture, Fire & Safety, Health & Environment Safety, Physical 

Education & Sports, Aviation & Airport, Renewable Energy Technology. 

 

PG Diploma: Journalism & Mass Communication, Advertising, Digital Media, Film 

Production, Data Science, AI & Machine Learning, Cyber Security, Cloud Computing, Business 

Management, HRM, Finance, Marketing, Retail, Logistics, Banking, Insurance, Clinical 

Research, Public Health, Hospital Administration, Nutrition & Dietetics, Yoga Therapy, 

Disaster Management, Environmental Management, Health Safety & Environment, Fire 

Safety, Food Technology, Tourism, Hospitality, Counselling Psychology, Guidance & 

Counselling, Material Management, Labour Law, Computer Applications. 

 

PG Diploma in Vocational Education: International Human Resource Management, 

Operations Management, Banking & Finance. 

Bachelors: General, Hindi, English, Bengali, Music, Political Science, History, Sociology, 

Psychology, Philosophy, Archaeology, Anthropology, Human Rights, Counselling Psychology, 

Rural Development, Personality Development, Environmental Studies, International 

Relations, Civics, Buddhist Studies, Social Work, Public Administration, Public Relations, 

Advertising, Fine Arts, Applied Arts. 

BVOC: Retail Management, Banking & Finance, E-Commerce & Digital Business, Logistics & 

Supply Chain, Hotel Management, Travel & Tourism, Fine Arts, Animation & Multimedia, 

Fashion Technology, Textile Technology, Printing & Publishing Technology, Event 

Management, Hardware & Networking, Cyber Security, Artificial Intelligence & Data Science, 

Cloud Computing, Computer & IT, Digital Marketing, Aviation & Airport Management, 

Renewable Energy Technology, Robotics & Automation, Construction Technology, Industrial 

Electronics Manufacturing, Food Technology, Dairy Technology, Fisheries, Agriculture & 

Horticulture, Fire & Safety, Health & Environment Safety, Physical Education & Sports. 

 

 


